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ACADEMIC YEAR : SE May 2020 

SPPU 
RANK   STUDENT NAME 

Rank   Student Name  

1 SE May 2020 Agarwal Pratik Shyamprakash 

1 SE May 2020 Gokhale Atharva Ajay 

1 SE May 2020 Koulgi Anish Sachin 

1 SE May 2020 Kulkarni Vishwa Shreedhar 

3 SE May 2020 Utkarsha Nehe 

4 SE May 2020 Karale Komal Ashok 

5 SE May 2020 Joshi Vedant Girish 

5 SE May 2020 Anuraag Shankar 

5 SE May 2020 Nikhal Omkar Veerendra 

5 SE May 2020 Patil Pranav Pradeep 

5 SE May 2020 Sumit Singh 

5 SE May 2020 Wagh Prachi Shantaram 

6 SE May 2020 Vyawahare Ameya Ramesh 

7 SE May 2020 Belgaumwar Priyal Sudhir 

8 SE May 2020 Bankar Manali Mohan 

8 SE May 2020 Kashid Patil Vikrant Sunil 

8 SE May 2020 Khushi Ashish Asawa 

9 SE May 2020 Agrawal Jagruti Balram 

9 SE May 2020 Rohan Naik 

9 SE May 2020 Aharva Saraf 

9 SE May 2020 Mundada Sanket Chandrakant 

9 SE May 2020 Manasa BSV 

9 SE May 2020 Varun Karwa 

10 SE May 2020 Yogesh Kulkarni 

10 SE May 2020 Rohan Limaye Yogesh 

10 SE May 2020 Parnika Parag Pitale 

10 SE May 2020 Dahad Tejas Kiran 



ACADEMIC YEAR : TE May 2020 

SPPU 
RANK   STUDENT NAME 

5 TE may 2020 Kulkarni Pranav Jagdish 

8 TE may 2020 Dhoka Vidhi Hitesh  

9 TE may 2020 Nale Tanmay Vilas 

ACADEMIC YEAR : BE May 2020 

SPPU 
RANK   STUDENT NAME 

1 BE May 2020 MANGALVEDHEKAR AMEYA SUNIT 

2 BE May 2020 PABALE PRATIKSHA POPATRAO 

3 BE May 2020 MAHADDALKAR ADITYA PARAG 

4 BE May 2020 JOSHI SHANTANU MILIND 

  BE May 2020   

7 BE May 2020 DESHMUKJH NEERAJ RENUKADAS 

8 BE May 2020 PATIL PRATIK PRADEEP 

10 BE May 2020 TAWARE RUTUJA MURLIDHAR 

ACADEMIC YEAR : 2019-20  
  

SPPU 

RANK YEAR STUDENT NAME 

1 S.E. AGRAWAL PRATIK SHAMPRAKASH  

1 S.E. GOKHALE ATHARVA AJAY  

1 S.E. KOULGI ANISH SACHIN  

1 S.E. KULKARNI VISHWA SHRIDHAR  

3 S.E. UTKARSH RAMCHANDRA NEHE  

4 S.E. KARALE KOMAL ASHOK  

5 S.E. JOSHI VEDANT GIRISH  

5 S.E. ANURAAG SHANKAR  

5 S.E. NIKHAL OMKAR VEERENDRA  

5 S.E. PATIL PRANAV PRADEEP 

5 S.E. SUMEET SINGH   

5 S.E. WAGH PRACHI SHANTARAM  

6 S.E. VYAVAHARE AMEYA RAMESH  

7 S.E. BELGAMWAR PRIYAL SUDHIR  

8 S.E. BANKAR MANALI MOHAN  

8 S.E. KASHID PATIL VIKRANT SUNIL  



8 S.E. KHUSHI ASHISH ASAWA 

9 S.E. AGRAWAL JAGRUTI BALRAM  

9 S.E. SARAF ATHARVA ASHISH  

9 S.E. NAIK ROHAN NITIN  

9 S.E. MUNDADA SANKET CHANDRAKANT  

9 S.E. MANASA B S V  

9 S.E. VARUN KARWA  

10 S.E. YOGESH KULKARNI  

10 S.E. LIMAYE ROHAN YOGESH  

10 S.E. PARNIKA PARAG PITALE  

10 S.E. DAHAD TEJAS KIRAN  

5 T.E KULKARNI PRANAV JAGDISH  

8 T.E DHOKA VIDHI HITESH  

9 T.E NALE TANMAY VILAS  

ACADEMIC YEAR :2018-19 
  

SPPU 
RANK YEAR STUDENT NAME 

1 SE ADITYA PHISAKE 

2 SE KAKADE MAITRAYA UTTAM 

3 SE WAGH VEDANGI KISHOR 

4 SE MUNGILWAR CHINMAY NARESH 

4 SE GUNJAL ADITYA MHASU 

1 TE PABALE PRATIKSHA POPATRAO 

2 TE MANGALVEDHEKAR AMEYA SUNIT 

5 TE MAHADDALKAR ADITYA PARAG 

9 TE NAYAK SHRINIWAS PRAKASH 

10 TE MUDGAL SURABHI GIRISH 

1 BE PAWAR MADHURA MANISH 

3 BE KOKITKAR NIKITA MOHAN 

3 BE JOSHI JUILEE CHANDRASHEKHAR 

4 BE SONAR ADITI DEEPAK 

5 BE CHANGEDIA RAUNAK RAHUL 

ACADEMIC YEAR :2017-18 
  



SPPU 
RANK YEAR STUDENT NAME 

2 SE MAHADDALKAR ADITYA PARAG 

3 SE JOSHI SHANTANU MILIND 

4 SE SATPUTE SIDDHARTH SATISH 

5 SE PRASHANT DALVI 

6 SE DESHMUKH NEERAJ RENUKADAS 

4 TE SONAR ADITI DEEPAK 

9 TE PAWAR MADHURA MANISH 

9 TE KULKARNI RUTWIK SHASHANK 

ACADEMIC YEAR :2016-17 
  

SPPU 
RANK YEAR STUDENT NAME 

1 SE PAWAR MADHURA MANISH 

2 SE JOSHI JUILEE CHANDRASHEKHAR 

4 SE KOKITKAR NIKITA MOHAN 

5 SE CHANGEDIA RAUNAK RAHUL 

6 SE KULKARNI RUTWIK SHASHANK 

10 TE GOPALGHARE PRIYANKA 

    PRAKASH 

ACADEMIC YEAR :2014-15 
  

SPPU 
RANK YEAR STUDENT NAME 

1 BE LANKE PRASAD PRAVIN 

ACADEMIC YEAR :2013-14 
  

SPPU 

RANK YEAR STUDENT NAME 

2 SE K TEJASWI 

3 SE BIRAJDAR MANJUNATH 

    SHRISHAIL 

4 SE BADGU TUSHAR JAGDISH 

7 SE GODSE MANASI KISHOR 

1 TE LANKE PRASAD PRAVIN 



5 TE MALI PARAG SHRIKRISHNA 

ACADEMIC YEAR :2012-13 
  

SPPU 
RANK YEAR STUDENT NAME 

2 TE KALE APARNA SUNIL 

9 BE BAHULIKAR CHAITALI SANJAY 

ACADEMIC YEAR :2011-12 
  

SPPU 

RANK YEAR STUDENT NAME 

1 BE KARVE RUTVIK BHASKAR 

ACADEMIC YEAR :1998-1999 

SPPU 
RANK YEAR STUDENT NAME 

1 BE Mr. Joshi Kaustubh Raghunandan 

      

 


